House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
	for House Bill No. 447, Page 2, Section 58.035, Line 49, by ng in lieu thereof the number "2019"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section inserting in lieu thereof the word "coron	n 58.095, Line 26, by deleting the word " <u>coroners</u> " and <u>ner</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, Page 4, Section lieu thereof the following:	n 58.208, Lines 1-2, by deleting said lines and inserting in
	ee collected for any death certificate issued under section souri state coroners' training fund"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 8, Section inserting in lieu thereof the word "coron	n 193.145, Line 110, by deleting the word " <u>coroners</u> " and <u>ner</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, page, and secti word "their" and inserting in lieu thereo	on, Lines 112 and 114, by deleting both instances of the of the words "his or her"; and
Further amend said bill and page, Section inserting in lieu thereof the words "eacl	on 193.265, Line 8, by deleting the words "all copies" and h certification or copy"; and
Further amend said bill by amending th accordingly.	e title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date